Wines

SHERRY
La Goya Manzanilla
Don Jose Oloroso
UPN Amontillado

SPARKLING
N.V. Ruggeri Quartese Brut Prosecco
2009 Yarrabank Cuvee

CHAMPAGNE
N.V  Laurent-Perrier

WHITE WINES

2012 Tim Gramp Riesling

2011 Mandala Chardonnay

2012 Seresin Estate Sauvignon Blanc
2012 Save Our Souls Rose

2013 Ottelia Pinot Gris

2011 Montevecchio Moscato

RED WINES

2011 Howard Park Miamup Cabernet Sauvignon

2011  Wills Domain Cabernet Merlot

2011 Sons Of Eden "Kennedy" Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre

2012 Hither & Yon Shiraz Cabernet
2012 Provenance Pinot Noir

2011 Coates "The Syrah”

2007 Bonacchi Riserva Chianti

Beers

BEERS ON TAP
Carlton Draught
Tiger
Estrella
Asahi

AUSTRALIAN
Victoria Bitter
Boags Premium
Crown Lager
James Squire Golden Ale
James Squire Amber Ale
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Little Creatures Pilsner
White Rabbit Dark Ale
IMPORTED
Corona
Kingfisher
Asahi
Peroni
Becks
LIGHT BEER
Cascade light
Boags Light

Spain
Spain
Spain

Veneto Italy
Yarra Valley Vic

Tours-sur-Marne

Clare Valley S.A
Yarra Valley Vic
Marlborough NZ
King Valley VIC.
Wrattonbully S.A
Heathcote Vic

Margaret River W.A
Margaret River W.A
Barossa Valley S.A.
McLaren Vale S.A
Golden Plains Vic
McLaren Vale S.A
Quarrata Italy

dish

Glass
8.00
8.00
8.00

12.00
13.00

25.00

11.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

11.50
11.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
11.50

pot

4.20
5.00
6.00
8.50

6.50
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

6.30
6.30

Bottle

56.00
61.00

126.00

49.00
52.00
59.00
51.00
53.00
49.00

55.00
51.00
58.00
59.00
60.00
55.00
56.00

schooner
6.50
7.00
7.50
11.00



SPARKLING

NV Ruggeri Quartese Brut Prosecco
2009 Yarrabank Cuvee

N.V  Paul Louis Brut

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Laurent-Perrier

N.V. Pol Roger Extra Cuvee De Reserve
N.V. Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut

2002 Dom Perignon

N.V. Drappier Zero Dossage

N.V. Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose
RIESLING

2012 Tim Gramp Riesling

2011 Mount Monument Riesling
2012 Granite Hills Riesling

2011 Dr.Loosen Dry Riesling

2011 Gustave Lorentz Riesling

2011 Stefano Lubiano Riesling

2011 A.Christmann Riesling

2008 Howard Park Museum Realease Riesling
2008 Pauletts Aged Release Riesling
2009 Pegeasus Bay Riesling

2013 Grosset Polish Hill

WHITE VARIETALS

2012 Tyrells Brookdale Semillon

2013 Primo Grigio

2011 Foster e Rocco Fiano

2011  Zuccolo Friuliano

2012 Fred Loimer "Lois" Gruner Veltliner
2011 Villa Wolf Pinot Gris

2012 Kaltern Soll Pinot Grigio

2013 Ravensworth "The Grainery" Mars/Rous/c/v/g/pg/sb
2008 Marques D Alella Blanc

2012 Yeringberg Viognier

2010 La Spinetta Vermentino

2012 Scorpo Pinot Gris

2008 Dveri Pax Sivi Pinot

Veneto Italy

Yarra Valley Vic
Loire France

Tour-sur-Marne

Epernay France

Ay France

Epernay France

Cotes des Bars, Aube France

Mareul Sur Ay France

Clare Valley S.A
Macedon Ranges Vic
Macedon Ranges Vic
Mosel Germany
Asace France
Tasmania

Pfalz Germany
Great Southern W.A
Care Valley S.A.
Waipara NZ

Clare Valley S.A.

Hunter Valley N.S.W.
Adelaide Hills S.A.
Heathcote Vic

Friuli Grave Italy
Kamptal Austria

Pfalz Germany

Alto Adige Italy
murrumbateman N.S.W.
Spain

Yarra Valley Vic
Tuscany lItaly
Mornington Peninsula Vic

Slovenia

dish

Glass
125ml

Bottle
750ml

56.00
61.00
51.00

126.00
170.00
214.00
529.00
118.00

198.00

40.00
45.00
49.00
49.00

52.00
53.00
61.00
65.00
66.00
68.00
82.00

42.00
47.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
42.00
49.00
53.00
58.00
55.00
67.00
62.00

55.00



SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
2012 Howard Park Sauvignon Blanc

2012 Craggy Range TeMuna Road Sauvignon Blanc
2012 Seresin Estate Sauvignon Blanc

2012 Te Whare Ra Sauvignon Blanc

2012 Sorrenberg Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

2010 Joseph Mellot La Chatellenie

CHARDONNAY

2012 Simonnet Febvre

2012 A to Z Oregon Chardonnay

2012 Louis Michel & Fils

2010 Geoff Weaver Chardonnay

2010 Craggy Range Gimblet Gravels Chardonnay
2012 Peregrine Chardonnay

2011 Paradise IV Chardonnay

2012 Golden Ball 'la -bas' Chardonnay

2011 Vasse Felix Heytesbury Chardonnay
2011 Pierro Chardonnay

2010 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay
1978 Leroy Puligny Montrachet 1erCru

PINOT NOIR

2012 South Pinot Noir

2012 Kings Ridge Pinot Noir

2009 Bream Creek Pinot Noir

2010 Darling Park Pinot Noir

2011 Lethbridge Pinot noir

2010 Mount Monument Pinot Noir
2010 Gembrook Hill Pinot Noir

2011 La Cremma Monterey Pinot Noir
2011 Eastern Peake "Intrinsic" Pinot Noir
2009 Seresin “"Leah" Pinot Noir

2011 Chard Farm Mata-Au Pinot Noir
2008 Merricks Creek Estate Pinot Noir

2010 Domaine Faiveley Mercurey 1er Cru "Le Clos Du Roy"

2009 Cristom Mt Jefferson Cuvee

2011 Hartford Court Russian River Valley Pinot Noir
2010 Pegasus Bay Pinot Noir

2010 Aux Faulques Cote de Nuits-~Village

2005 Fromm Clayvin Vineyard Pinot Noir

2009 Sangreal By Farr Pinot Noir

2006 Domaine Duroche "Les Jeunes Rois"

2008 Mount Mary Pinot Noir

Margaret River W.A
Martinbourough NZ
Marlborough NZ
Marlborough NZ
Beechworth Vic
Sancerre France

Chablis France
Oregon U.S.A.
Chablis France
Adelaide Hills S.A
Hawkes Bay
Central Otago N.Z
Batesford Geelong Vic
Beechworth Vic
Margaret RiverW.A
Margaret River W.A
Margaret River W.A
Burgundy France

Tasmania

Oregon U.S.A.
Tasmania

Mornington Peninsula Vic

Geelong Vic
Macedon Ranges Vic
Yarra Valley Vic

Santa Rosa California U.S.A.

Ballarat Vic
Marlborough NZ
Central Otago NZ

Mornington Peninsula Vic
Nuits~Saint~George France

Oregon U.S.A.
California U.S.A.
Waipara Hills N.Z

Nuits~Saint~Georges France

Marlborough NZ
Geelong Vic

Gevery Chambertin France

Yarra Valley Vic

dish
Glass Bottle
150ml 750ml

48.00
52.00
59.00
52.00
62.00
78.00

55.00
57.00
67.00
65.00
65.00
71.00
79.00
87.00
105.00
141.00
150.00
805.00

46.00
58.00
61.00
63.00
65.00
66.00
69.00
73.00
75.00
76.00
78.00
82.00
87.00
100.00
106.00
98.00
106.00
114.00
118.00
121.00

214.00



dish

Glass Bottle
150ml 750ml

VARIETALS

2010 Ravensworth Sangiovese Murrumbateman A.C.T. 47.00
2011 Teso La Monja Romanico Toro Spain 59.00
2011 Edmeades Zinfandel Santa Rosa California U.S.A. 59.00
2010 Martinez Corta Selecion Privada Rioja Spain 62.00
2007 La Spinetta Il Nero Di Casanova Tuscany Italy 70.00
2011 Moric Blau Frankisch Burgenland Austria 74.00
2010 L' Imposteur Grenache [by Syrahmi] Collioure France 83.00
2009 Cuvee ET Mourvedre Carignan Grenache Zin.Syrah California U.S.A. 87.00
2009 Gaja Ca'Marcanda Promis Shiraz/Sangiovese/Merlot Tuscany lItaly 88.00
2004 Vina Muriel Gran Reserva Rioja Spain 96.00
2007 Gaja Sito Moresco Nebbiolo Merlot Cabernet Langhe Italy 115.00
2006 Cogno Ravero Barolo D.O.C.G. Piemonte Italy 176.00
2004 Mazzi Amarone Valpolicella Negrar Italy 203.00
2008 Aalto Tinto Pinot Ribera del Duero Spain 220.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2009 Zema Estate "Cluney" Cabernet Merlot Coonawarra S.A 47.00
2009 Leeuwin Estate Cabernet Merlot Margaret River W.A 56.00
2010 Longview Devils Elbow Cabernet Sauvignon Adelaide Hills S.A 61.00
2011 Moss Wood Amy's Cabernet Blend Margaret River W.A 65.00
2012 Cullen Cabernet Merlot Margaret River W.A 66.00
2010 Poonawatta The Four Corners Cabernet Eden Valley S.A. 71.00
2010 Balnaves Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra S.A 77.00
2006 Rymill Maturation Release Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra S.A 79.00
2010 Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River W.A 92.00
2009 Golden Ball Gallice Cabernet Merlot Malbec Beechworth Vic 93.00
2009 Yalumba Signature Barossa Valley S.A 88.00
2006 The McAlister Cabernets South East Gippsland Vic 119.00
2011 Primo Estate Joseph Moda Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot McLaren Vale S.A 104.00
2009 Chateau De La Riviere Merlot Cab/Sauv/Franc Bordeaux France 109.00
2010 Wantirna Estate Amelia Cabernet Merlot Yarra Valley Vic 125.00
2011 Mount Mary Quintet Cabernets Yarra Valley Vic 214.00
2008 Mitolo "Serpico” Amarone Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale S.A 129.00
2005 Balnaves "The Tally" Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra S.A 162.00
2010 Mosswood Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River W.A 173.00
2007 Howard Park Abercrombie Cabernet Sauvigon Great Southern, W.A 145.00
2005 Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon Barrossa, S.A 260.00
2004 Penfolds 707 Cab/Sau (1.5 Lt) Barossa Valley S.A 667.00



SHIRAZ & BLENDS

2012 Wirra Wirra Catapult Shiraz
2009 The Willows Vineyard Shiraz
2011 Fox Creek Shiraz

2011 Tellurian Pastiche Shiraz

2011 Tellurian Pastiche Shiraz 375ml
2011 JJ Hahn 1975 planting Shiraz
2012 Elderton Shiraz

2007 Sutton Grange Estate Shiraz
2012 Occams Razor Shiraz

2008 Man o' War Dreadnought Shiraz
2007 Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz
2007 Pauletts Andreas Shiraz

2012 John Duval Wines "Entity"
2009 Tim Adams The Aberfeldy
2008 Balthazar Shiraz

2009 Black Jack Shiraz

2003 Jim Barry McRae Wood Museum Release Shiraz
2010 Craiglee Shiraz

2009 Golden Ball Shiraz

2012 John Duval Wines "Entity"

2011 Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz

2010 Jasper Hill Georgia's Paddock
2010 Mt Langi Shiraz

2009 Jasper Hill Emily's Paddock
2003 Delas les Basard

2004 Penfolds R.W.T. (1.5 Lt)

1998 Grange Hermitage

1999 Grange Hermitage

McLaren Vale S.A
Barossa Valley S.A
McLaren Vale S.A
Heathcote Vic
Heathcote Vic
Barossa Valley S.A
Barossa Valley S.A
Bendigo Vic
Heathcote Vic
Waiheke Island N.Z
McLaren Vale S.A
Clare Valley S.A
Barossa Valley S.A
Clare Valley S.A
Barossa Valley S.A
Bendigo Vic

Clare Valley S.A
Sunbury Victoria
Beechworth Vic
Barossa Valley S.A
McLaren Vale S.A
Heathcote Vic
Grampians Vic
Heathcote Vic
Hermitage France
Barossa Valley S.A

South Australian Regional
South Australian Regional

dish
Glass Bottle
150ml 750ml

48.00
49.00
52.00
54.00
28.00
62.00
58.00
77.00
83.00
85.00
83.00
86.00
87.00
88.00
89.00
93.00
96.00
97.00
89.00
101.00
118.00
126.00
153.00
166.00
295.00
629.00
823.00
823.00



DESSERT WINE

NV Primitivo Quiles Moscatel

2011 Berrys Creek Vineyard Friends of Punch Noble Riesling
2011 Punt Road Botrytis Semillon 500ml

2012 Mt Horrocks Cordon Cut Riesling 375ml

COGNAC

Paul Giraud V.S.0.P

Paul Giraud Napoleon

Remy Martin XO

Normandin Mercier Fine Champagne

Reserve des Ancetres Grand Champagne 1er Cru

ARMAGNAC

1974 Bas-Armagnac Francis Darroze
Cles des Ducs V.S.0.P
1979 Comte de Lamaestre

1984 Lacourtoisie
Tariquet XO

CALVADOS

1996 Vieille Reserve

FORTIFIED WINE
Hanwood Port

Galway Pipe Port

Stanton Killeen Classic Topaque
Stanton Killeen Muscat

Pedro Ximenez Valdespenas
Grandfather Port

GRAPPA

Antinori Tignanello

LIQUEUR
Kahlua
Toussaint
Frangelico
Tia Maria
Chambord

Baileys 'lrish Cream’

Drambuie

Diasronno Amaretto

Cointreau
Grand Marnier

Dom Bendictine

Opel Nero
Opel Bianca

Galliano Vanilla

VODKA

Wybrowa Exquisite

Belvedere
Greygoose
Absolute
Smirnoff

GIN
South

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

Whitley Neill
Gordon's
West Wind
Finsbury
Martin Millers

Spain

Gippsland Vic.
Yarra Valley Vic.
Clare Valley S.A

France
France
France
France
France

France
France
France
France
France

France

Australia
Australia
Rutherglen Vic
Rutherglen Vic
Spain

South Australia

dish

Glass 90ml  Bottle

39.00

13.00 52.00
51.00
59.00

Glass 30ml

13.50

19.50

26.00

44.00

36.00

Glass 30ml

13.50
17.50
23.50

Glass 30ml

18.00

Glass 45ml
8.00
9.00
11.50
11.50
11.00
16.00

13.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

10.50
10.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
8.50

9.50
9.00
9.00
11.50
9.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
10.00



SCOTCH WHISKEY

Michel Courvreur '‘Overaged'
Johny Walker Red Label
Johny Walker Black Label
Johny Walker Gold

Johny Walker Platinum
Johny Walker Blue

Chivas Regal 12Yrs
Tullamore Dew

Jamesons

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 12Yrs
Glenmorangie The Original'
Bunnahabhain 12Yrs
Lagavulin 16Yrs

Nikka 'From The Barrel'
Nikka ‘Miyagikyo' 12Yrs
Nikka 'Yoichi' 15Yrs

BOURBON

RUM

Jim Beam

Jim Beam 'Small batch'
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels 'Single Barrel'
Makers Mark

Bookers

Wild Turkey

Southern Comfort
Canadian Club

Mount Gay

Kraken

Ron Flor De Cana Gold
Bundaberg

TEQUILA

1800 Anejo

1800 Reposado

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Patron XO

dish

14.00
8.50
9.50

15.00

10.50

22.00
9.50
8.50
8.50

9.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
15.00

8.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
11.50
8.50
9.50
9.00

8.50
8.00
9.50
8.50

9.50
9.50
8.50
10.00



